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OUTBACK BARREL RACING ASSOCIATION 2024 SADDLE SERIES

SENIOR 1D
55 CATHY ROESLER STREAKIN MOOLA 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 5

43 CAROL BREUER STREAKIN FIREWATER 3 4 4 3 5 6 6 6 6

23 LISA HEISER JL TWIST OF RED 6 6 6 5

21 LANA SCHILLINGER ROYAL QUICK CHOICE 5 6 6 4

18 CATHY ROESLER NO FOOLS NUGGETTE 6 5 5 2

17 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW ORIONS WHISKEY 4 4 4 5

16 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN BEARLY MISSEN CASH 2 4 6 4

11 DONNA LEIBRAND HUGOS SPECIAL TOO 66 6 5

11 NATALIE STEINER CUT UP CASH 3 4 4

10 DEB MADISON IM EYE N GOLD 6 4

10 DONNA IDLAND GARY HOLY DASH ARRAY 5 5

9 CAROL BREUER CN HESGOTA BE FAMOUS (Nicholas 4 5

7 BRENDA FISKETJON SHINEY NEW TREASURE 4 3

7 SHANNON LAMMI EASY TALENT 5 2

6 DONNA LEIBRAND HEWYS SPECIAL TOO 66 6

5 VICKI GILJE FRENCHINS DATE 5

5 DAWN HAMMER YOU GO BE FAMOUS 2 3

4 SEELY DANIELS ASHLEYS JET CHARGER 4

1 NICKI KNEER BREEZEN JETOLINA 1

SENIOR 2D
30 NATALIE STEINER CUT UP CASH 5 6 4 5 4 6

25 CATHY ROESLER NO FOOLS NUGGETTE 6 6 4 5 4

20 MARLA GASMANN GOING FOR EASY CASH 5 3 6 6

17 CAROL BREUER CN HESGOTA BE FAMOUS (Nicholas 6 3 5 3

16 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW ORIONS WHISKEY 5 5 6

14 DAWN HAMMER YOU GO BE FAMOUS 4 5 5

14 SEELY DANIELS ASHLEYS JET CHARGER 5 5 4

13 LANA SCHILLINGER ROYAL QUICK CHOICE 5 3 5

12 SHANNON LAMMI EASY TALENT 6 6

12 DEB MADISON IM EYE N GOLD 6 6

7 BRENDA FISKETJON SHINEY NEW TREASURE 4 3

6 NIKKI KNEER FABULOUS ECLIPSE 6

6 SHANNON LAMMI HER MANN 6

6 DONNA LEIBRAND HUGOS SPECIAL TOO 66 6

6 TANA STAAL SL BURNIN DAYLIGHT 6

6 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN BEARLY MISSEN CASH 6

5 VICKI GILJE FRENCHINS DATE 5

4 NICKI KNEER BREEZEN JETOLINA 4
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OUTBACK BARREL RACING ASSOCIATION 2024 SADDLE SERIES

SENIOR 3D
47 STACEY SCHEID TURBO AKA FRENCHMANS POWERSTRO6 4 11 6 1 1 1 1 6 3 5 1 1

43 CAROL BREUER CN HESGOTA BE FAMOUS (Nicholas 6 5 5 3 2 3 6 6 1 6

37 DEB MADISON IM EYE N GOLD 5 5 2 5 3 3 4 5 5

24 SEELY DANIELS ASHLEYS JET CHARGER 6 4 4 6 4

22 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE DE PACKIN FREIGHT 3 2 1 6 3 5 2

21 DONNA IDLAND GARY HOLY DASH ARRAY 6 2 4 5 4

21 KATHY WOOTAN DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES 1 4 1 1 1 6 3 1 1 1 1

20 DEB RYAN EASY MOVE TO VEGAS 3 3 1 1 5 4 1 2

18 KATHY WOOTAN SO HIGH IM STRREAKIN 5 1 5 1 2 1 1 2

18 CATHY ROESLER NO FOOLS NUGGETTE 6 6 6

16 BRENDA KARTEVOLD CJ 4 5 3 4

12 TANA COUNTS MITCH 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1

12 BARBARA PIRRIE TM FINAL FINISH 4 2 1 3 1 1

10 STACEY SCHEID GRETA 4 3 2 1

8 VICKI GILJE VEGAS 3 5

8 DEB MADISON JESS MISS SCARLET 3 5

6 LORALEE ANDERSON STRING BIKINI DREAM 6

6 SEELY DANIELS CAJUNS ACE OF SPADES 2 1 3

6 TANA STAAL CORONAS IN THE SKY 6

5 VICKI GILJE FRENCHINS DATE 5

5 DAWN HAMMER YOU GO BE FAMOUS 4 1

5 DAWN HAMMER FRENCH N FAMOUS BUG 1 4

4 DOROTHY LOVE MCIMAMASTERBUENO 4

4 SHANNON LAMMI EASY TALENT 4

3 TC MICELLI QUIXOTE SHOTA FIREWATER 1 2

2 CHARLENE NETZER COUNTRY FIREWATER 1 1

2 BRENDA KARTEVOLD SAMMY JO RATT 2

1 SARAH JOHNSON FIN 1

1 SHANNON LAMMI HER MANN 1


